
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

250.00

253.00

750.00

150.00

103.00

AL

AL

1541 SLAUGHTER ROAD

1541 SLAUGHTER ROAD

170 MANNINGHAM DRIVE

253.00

Cruz for President

35758-7418

35758-8690

Transaction ID : SA17.281239

ALMADISON

MADISON

MADISON

RETIRED

PARSONS

Transaction ID : SA17.255273

35758-8690

Transaction ID : SA17.320212

RETIRED

14

19

06

503.00

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201509039001596384

05

06

04

MR. WILLIAM BRIAN PRICE

2015

2015

CRAIG PRIEBE

2015

MR. WILLIAM BRIAN PRICE

RETIRED

RETIRED

CONSULTANT
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